Project
Catalog Number
Type
HLLB1-F
LED Hazardous
Location LowBay
SPECIFICATIONS                  HAZARDOUS
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
HLLB1-F
rev: 07202020
HOUSING
 - Copper-Free Cast Aluminum Housing
 - Gray painted finish
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - 347-480V Optional
 - 0-10V Dimming Optional
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) - 55oC (130oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Impact resistant clear or ribbed lenses available
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - CRI > 74
 - 4000K or 5000K
MOUNTING
 - Surface Mounting standard with bracket
 - Multiple mounting options available
CATALOG #               Wattage            Size Lumens              Lens
HLLB1-F-20L-QT-*-#-^    20W   2,600 Lumens
HLLB1-F-40L-QT-*-#-^    40W   5,200 Lumens
HLLB1-F-60L-QT-*-#-^    60W   7,800 Lumens
HLLB1-F-80L-QT-*-#-^    80W 10,400 Lumens
HLLB1-F-100L-QT-*-#-^  100W 13,000 Lumens
HLLB1-F-120L-QT-*-#-^  120W 15,600 Lumens
HLLB1-F-150L-QT-*-#-^  150W 19,500 Lumens
HLLB1-F-200L-QT-*-#-^  200W 26,000 Lumens
*Specify Color Temp: 40K; 50K
#Specify Optics (Degrees): 40D; 60D; 90D; 100D, 110D, 120D
^Specify Hazardous Rating: C1D2; C2D2, C3
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
480V - 347-480V Driver
DIM - 0-10V Dimming
10YR - 10 Year Warranty
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
HLLB1-F-FGG -   Frosted Glass Globe and Guard
HLLB1-F-DREFL -   Dome Reflector (used with FGG)
HLLB1-F-AREFL -   Angled Reflector (used with FGG)
HLLB1-F-PSM -   Pole Stanchion Mount
HLLB1-F-PSM25 -   25o Pole Stanchion Mount
HLLB1-F-ARM -   Arm Mount Bracket
HLLB1-F-CMB -   Ceiling Mount Bracket
HLLB1-F-PM  -   Pendant Mount
HLLB1-F-PM12 -   12o Pendant Mount
HLLB1-F-JBOX -   JBox
EX: HLLB1-F-60L-QT-50K-90D-C2D2
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - UL Listed for Wet Locations
 - CSA Listed
 - Class I, Div II, Groups A, B, C, & D
 - Class II, Div II, Groups F & G
 - Class III
 - IP66 Rated
 - DLC Listed
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year Warranty
 - 10 Year Warranty optional
Mounting Options
PSMPSM25 ARM CMB PM PM12